Plate 1

BORGWARD =S aadacdtfa Spare Ports List A 6 2nd Edition Januvary 1957



Accelerator Pedal Controls
Plate 28

m": Olé Part Mumber | Mew Part Mumber Daseription ii‘ﬁ;
1|D55,31-24 U | 055 140 02 00| Accelerator pedal with shaft, compi, . . | 1
2 |E 55.31-28 |000 973 03 00| Torsion spring .+ + o« + o & s o o o & o | &
3| E 55,31-13 | 055 141 03 00| Bearingbracket . . . . . .+ -« .« 2
4 | E 55,31-26 | 055 141 0T 00| Lubricator felt bush, long . .+ « « & « « | 4
5| E 55,31-27 055 141 06 00| ditwo . short . . s e | 2
l: E E 55'31 ‘EE U [I'IEE? léﬂ 99 ﬂl LE-UE-', mmplﬁlﬁ @ @ W O 4 M W L]
- | E 55.%1-T1 U | 055 140 04 01| Leves, complete , . + o « » = .
- Tapered dowel pin 5 x 20 DIN 1471 . . . | 1
T1E 65,.31-14 Q00 9BO 06 00| Gashel . . & o a + ¢ 2 ¢ & & & a = = F
H Bole, hex, M 6 x 12 DIN 233 . 5w oo 4
- Nut, hex. forabove M EDIN G834 ., , . | 4
10 | E 55.31-32 U | 055 140 99 02| Operating rod, complete . . . O e
- | E 53,31/40-
24 U 000 970 01 00| Operating rod, complete . . . « | 1
- Ball socket A BDIN 71805 . . . . . . . | 2
= Nut, hex. MSDIN 834 ., . & « « + & & | 2
- | E 38,48-92 000 982 32 00| Rubberring. . o « + = = =« = & & & o & 1
HER_Q'-..:H,EF.D =aa-ledda. Spare Parls List A -?D Znd E.di"ll'.'ll'- Jaauary 'I?S.E?



Plate 2

EORSWARD Rwadidadtn. Spare Parts List A 10 2nd Egifien Jonyory 1PSF




Plaka 3

BORGWARD Hwadadfa . Sporg Pords List & ] 2 2nd Editipn Jomuary 1557



Flate 4

BOAGWARD =wadedda. Spare Porls List A 'rd Znd Editlen Jonuery 1957




Engine 4 M 1.5 Il side flow oil filter
Pigte 3

ney

Oid Part Mumbar

Waw Port Mumber

Pescriptign

Ko, per
vibicle

L O

o

e L= R T |

LI ¢ R T |

7i.,12-24 U
| C 11.12-17
| C 71,12-12

E 71.12-1%

SKE 82511

071 300 77 00
071 206 25 00
071 306 34 00

71 306 26 00

071 306 99 00
071 306 99 01
071 306 99 02
071 306 33 00

071 300 T8 00

Side flow oil filter, complete . , .
Housing for side flow oil filter , ,
Gasket forabove . . . . & o o o o =
Drainscrew (Sludge drain)

AM 22 x 1.5 DIN T604 . . .
Sealing washer forabove C22x27 DIN 7603 ,
Bolt,hex,, foroildrainage M 10x30 DIN 933,
Sealing washer forabove A 10x16 DIN 7603 ,
Guide wbe for filter element . . .
Filter Element, oprional:

Bosch FIS) 24 5 3 2

Fram C 342 L] * L3 L] " - L] -
Enecht EM 108 . .

Bolt, hex,, with breather
E-::nlt hex,, M 10x1x35 DIN 960 7 o
Sea].ir:g washer for above C10x16 DIN 7603
Mut, hex,, for oil filter amtachment
MEDINS3d . & & v & & 5 = = =
Coverwithspring . . . . . . . .. ..
Gasket ADINTL, 455 . . . . & o o « &
Breather screw M E x 10 DIN 933 . . . .
Sealing washer C 6 x 10 DIN 7603 . . . .

- Y ']

L - L -

£l

&
A @ B & @ @
"

—

[ T T T S - PR S R R A

Ll S S

L gzl

BORGWARD e adadta. Spare Parks Lize &

16

2nd Edition Janwary 1957



Cooling: Thermostat Engine aMmILs I

Plate &
P~
o

10— e

0—e
EL? COid Part Mumber | Mew Part Mumber Deseription Hv:‘ﬁ;
1| TL.12=25 U 071 300 21 00| Thermostat, compl., + + v « « « & + 1
2(D71.12-31 071 302 55 00| Thermostat Dousing . & o o = « » 4+ « | 1
3| D71,12-16 | 071 302 56 00} Cover for thermostat housing . . . . . . | 1
4 | SKE B3 145 | 071 302 64 00| Thermostat element 78%+40C - ., .} 1
- 071 302 84 01| Thermostat element 75°4+5°C &, .| 1
5| E 12,12-386 071 302 60 00| Gasket forcover . . + + &« o = = « + o« | 1
6 Bolt,hex,, MB8xS50DINO31. . . .. .| &
T E 12.12-24 071 302 61 00| Gasket for connection flange ., . . . . . 1
8 Bolt,hex,, MEx22DIN933, , . + « . | 2
9| E 46.16-3 071 302 66 Q0| Connecring piece . + + &+ « « » » = + « | 1
10 | E 12.16-2 000 982 01 00| Sealing washer . . « + v & o o o & &+ o | 2

BORGWARD —madadda - Spore Parts List &

17

2nd Edition Janwary 1757



Plate 7

2ad Edition Jonyary 1557

18

BORGWARD ewdasda. Spore Ports List &




Exhaust System Engine 4 M 1.5 |l
Plate 8

CHa Pard MHumber

1

Mew Farl Membar

Dreseripkion

wehich

GO =1 & 0 1 F 1 Gh o Lo

B 41,12-13

E 55,36-1 1

C 556,36=-4 U
E 23;3‘5'15

E 55,36-12

E 51,36-15 U
E 55.36=-6
E 55.36-0

D 55.36-TU
E 55.36-8U
E 51.36G=-16

QT 302 50 00

000 992 14 00

055 150 03 00
055 152 0 OO
035 159 04 G0

055 150 05 00
055 1a0 06 Q0
063 159 02 Q0

do.,
special hex. nuts . .,

Rubber strip
Fipeelip. . . « <4
Clamp

Rubber suspension ,
Silencer clamp .

BORGWARD =tw-adodda Sonara Ports List A

i, L] L (] L] L]

Nut, hex,, M 8 DIN 934 (copperized)

a L] L] [ ] - L] L] L] L] -
- L] L L ] L] L ]

L] & " L] L] - - - L] L] # "

Screw,hex., M 8 x 18 DIN 9533
M6 x 18 DIN 933

Mut, hex., M 8 DIN 934 . ., .
M B DIN 934 , , .

Silencer (or 0565 15005 01) . . . . .

- L L L +* L] (]

21

Screw, hex, MBx15DIN923 |, . . . .
ME8x2oDING3L . . . . . |

Exhaust Mapifold . . . . . . . . .,
Gasket 36 DIN 71511 (copper-asbestos) ,
Nutz, hex,, for exhaest manifold
i_ (copperplated) M & DIN 934 , ,
055 150 01 00 | Exhaust pipe, fromt . . ., . . ..

055 150 02 Q0 |do, rear with pre-silencer. , , . .
ﬂfﬂ-ﬁ 152 ':IT DI} :Sﬁaling HEShEr ] [ [l = L] L] L] - L]
{Screws, hex,, M B x 40 DIN 931 .

M B x 35 DIN 31

r—mymumth:ramm:qmmmmrmwm g

2nd Edition Jonvary 1757



Plate ¥

BORGWARD TRewdatLa Spore Pacts List A

22

Ind Editign Jonpory 1957



Plate 10

13 ader 14

JORGWARD Thaadedta. SparePorislist A T4 2rd Editlon lanvary 1957



Fuel Tank and Piping

Plote 11

LI -+ - - T I R~ S o I R

o -

10

Olg Parl Mumber | Mew Part Mumber Deseription H'l'!u|'|:‘|‘:
D 55.33-3U 055 130 01 00 | Fuel pipe, front, complete ., . . . .. | 1
D 55,33-5 U 035 130 03 00 | do,, rear, complete ., . .. .. | 1
|ﬂ BH.43-49 U | 055 130 04 9% Fuel tank, complete. . . o o« o o « o o« | 1
055 130 10 00 |Filler cap - fuel tank RM 40 DIN 73400 , | 1
Drain plug AM 18 x 1,5 DINT604 , , , . | 1
Sealing washer for above C18x24DINTG03 | 2
Ba,43=-178 055 132 0L 00| Tank undt (VDO) . . v v o0 o o = &3 | 1
E 65,43-82 055 133 02 00 |Gasket forabove ., . . . . . & & & . . 1
Bolt, hex,, for artachment

AM S x 15 DIN933 . . . . s s . 3
D 65,43-133U | 055 130 09 00 | Bent pipe, complete . . . . . . . . . | 1
E 21,33-10 055131 0D D0 jGauze sieve . . & o o s 2 » & 4. & a.» | 1
E 65.43-131 |055 131 11 00| Filange forabove . . . . . . . . . . . -1
EFA5.43=87T |0S5131 1200 |Casket . o v vo woww w5 ows eoa | oL
Bolt,hex,, AMSx12DIN 933 , . . .. | 4
Sealing washer A 5 x 9 DIN TEDH T

| Mounting of fuel tank see page L.IT
E 65,43-135 (0009770400 Clip forfuelpipe . 4 « 4 & « = &« » + o | 4
E 65.43-218 |000 989 05 00| Rubber lining - elip . . . . . . . . . | 4

SORGWARD =eadasdda. Spare Parls List A

26

2ad Edilion Janyary 1557




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12

